



Part No.	Part Description	Qty,
02-0225	Grooved Pin 2X10	4 pcs/bag
02-0701	Stainless link balls	10 pcs/bag
02-0701S	Solid link balls	10 pcs/bag
06-0205s	Tail Blade Links w, Pin	2 set/bag
09-0211	Tail pitch plate w, BB	1 pcs/bag
09-0213	Tail Pitch Slider	1 pcs/bag
09-0214	Tail Shafts	2 pcs/bag
09-0229	Tail pitch slider w. BB	1pcs/bag
09-5204	7hv Tail rotor assembly	1 set/bag
09-7048	7Hv Metal Tail Arm	1pcs/bag
09-7048S	7Hv Metal Tail Arm Set	1 Set/bag
09-7050	Tail Gear Box Frames	1 set/bag
09-7051	Tail Gear Box	1 pcs/bag
09-7065	Tail Guide Wheel	1pcs/bag
09-7066	Tail Guide Wheel collar	2 pcs/bag
09-7066S	Tail Guide Wheel	1 set/bag
09-7075N	6mm Shaft Tail Pulley	1 set/bag
09-7076	Tail Guide Wheel insert	1 pcs/bag
09-7079N	7HV Metal Tail Hinge	1pcs/bag
09-7205	Tail Arm Spacer	1 pcs/bag
09-7206	Tail Arm Collar	1pcs/bag
09-7207	Tail Blades Spacer	4pcs/bag
09-7208	One Block Tail Blade Holder	2 pcs/bag
09-7209	6mm Hole Tail Hub	1 pcs/bag
09-8052	7Hv (6mm shaft) Tail Gear Box Set	1 set/bag
09-8205	6mm Shaft Tail Pitch Control unit	1 set/bag
10-2002	Tail Arm Ball Holder	1 pcs/bag
60-3083	Ball Bearings 3x8x3	5 pcs/bag
60-5114	Ball Bearings 5x11x4	2 pcs/bag
60-8123	Ball Bearings 8x12x3	2 pcs/bag
61-3062	Flanged Bearings 3x6x2	4 set/bag
61-6135	Flanged Bearings 6x13x5	2 pcs/bag
63-51145	Thrust Bearings 5x11x4.5	2 pcs/bag
80-0206s	Cap Head Bolts 2x6	10 pcs/bag
80-0306	Cap Head Bolts M3x6	10 pcs/bag
80-0310	Cap Head Bolts M3x10	10 pcs/bag
80-0322	Cap Head Bolts M3x22	10 pcs/bag
80-0338	Cap Head Bolts M3x38	10pcs
80-2506	Cap Head Bolts M2.5x6	10 pcs/bag
81-0404	Set Screws M4x4	10 pcs/bag
82-3708	Washers 3.2x7x0.8	10 pcs/bag
82-5804	Washers 5x8x0.4	10 pcs/bag
84-2514	spring pin 2.5x14	10 pcs/bag
91-0003	Nylon Lock Nuts M3	10 pcs/bag
98-2040B	3M 8Mm Wide 2040 Belt	1 pcs/bag